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West Lafayette, IN

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

Crew CarWash
277 Sagamore Pkwy
Permanent Sign

Crew CarWash
277 Sagamore Pkwy
Temporary Sign

Covenant Church
211 Knox Dr
Improvement - Commercial

RIGHT OF WAY

Brixmor Properties (Payless)
2415 (1020) Sagamore Pkwy
Permanent Sign

West Lafayette community School
600 cumberland
Improvement - Commercial

Gina Warren
982 Onyx St
Improvement - SFR

City of West Lafayette
1301 Happy Hollow Road
Electrical Only

Erik & Kristyn Zundo
1424 Salisbury St

Improvement - SFR - First Floor Remodel

James Hopf
3116 Hamilton
Improvement - SFR

Linda Gurnick
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Barberry Hts, Ph1 #301

Wabash Shores 2nd #72

Oakwood SD #1

Univ Park #11-16

Wabash Commons #1

Wabash Commons #1

Wabash Shores 2nd #112&20!

Robindale #9

Sagamore Pk Centre #1

unplatted Sec 9

Amberleigh Village #140

Happy Hollow Park Lot F

Univ Farms, #141

Caulkins Addn #6

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$

March 2015

13,900.00

600.00

395.00

$409,000

64,000.00

2,500.00

145,000.00

59,230.00
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3/10/2015

#19002
3/12/2015

#19003

3/13/2015

#19004
3/13/2015

#19005
3/13/2015
#19006
3/13/2015
#19007
3/17/2015

#19008
3/17/2015

#19009
3/17/2015
#19010
3/17/2015

#19011
3/17/2015

#19012
3/18/2015

#19013

3/19/2015

#19014
3/19/2015

#19015
3/19/2015

424 Dodge St
Improvement - MFR

Ananda Apts
1010 N Salisbury
Improvement - MFR

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

John Shen
270 Littleton
Improvement - MFR

RIGHT OF WAY

Joel Hainje
226 Sharon Rd
Electric Only

Blackbird Farms Apts
2470 Kestral
Electric Only

RIGHT OF WAY

City of West Lafayette
0 Navajo
Improvement - Commercial

City of West Lafayette
0 Lindberg
Improvement - Commercial

Doug Boersma
3419 Brixford
Improvement - SFR

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

Covenant Church
211 Knox
Temporary Sign

Building Reports
West Lafayette, IN

$
Unplatted Sec#5 $
Crestview N #1 $
Glenwood Hts. #49 $
Blackbird Farms #189 $
Chauncey/Bottomlands #4&5

$
Arbor Chase #78 $

Wabash Gardens
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March 2015

3,000.00

12,000.00

3,135.00

1,800.00

3,000.00

11,000.00

$14,000

2,000.00



Engineering Department Building Reports March 2015
West Lafayette, IN
#19016 Julie Kolouch $ 50,000.00
3/23/2015 200 E Navajo
Improvement - SFR
#19017 City of West Lafayette $ 7,200.00
3/23/2015 2009 N Salisbury
Demolition
#19018 Kenneth Burbank $ 51,080.00
3/23/2015 221 Cedar Hollow
Improvement - SFR
#19019 Vikas Tomar $ 4,000.00
3/26/2015 3321 Webster
Improvement - SFR
#19020 City of West Lafayette $ 5,000.00
3/26/2015 705 River Rd
Improvement - Other
#19021 Purdue Alpha Sigma Phi $ 200,000.00
3/26/2015 950 David Ross Rd
Improvement - Fraternity
#19022 Friendship House $ 310,000.00
3/30/2015 1010 Cumberland
Improvement - Commercial
#19023 Connection Point Church $ 300,000.00
3/31/2015 2541 McCormick (Cumberland)
Improvement - Commercial
$ 1,671,840.00
SUMMARY New - Single Family Residence
6 Improvement - Single Family Residence $ 375,310.00
3 Improvement - Multi Family Residential $ 18,135.00
6 Improvements - Commercial $ 1,044,600.00
1 Improvements - Other $ 5,000.00
1 Improvement - Fraternity $ 200,000.00
1 Demoliton (1 unit) $ 7,200.00
4 Signs (Temporary and Permanent) $ 14,295.00
11 Right of Way
3 Electrical $ 7,300.00
Change of Use
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Engineering Department Building Reports March 2015
West Lafayette, IN

36 Permits $ 1,671,840.00
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